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SECTION COUNTY

ILLINOIS FED. AID PROJECT

  55       WILL       38  10 

TOTAL

SHEETS

SHEET

NO.RTE.

           2011-226-I           

CONTRACT NO. 60R89

SCALE: 1"=50’   

DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

STATE OF ILLINOIS

FILE NAME

c:\pw_work\pwidot\hamdanah\d0291538\P123612-sht-plan.dgn

hamdanahUSER NAME =

PLOT SCALE = 100.0000 ’ / in.

PLOT DATE = 2/10/2012

=

DATE

DESIGNED

CHECKED

DRAWN

-

-

-

-

REVISED -

-

-

-

REVISED

REVISED

REVISED

F.A.I.  

PROPOSED PLANS AND PAVEMENT MARKING

  I-55 (NORTH OF I-80 TO WEBER RD.)
              

              

              

              

   

   

        

   

SHEET    OF    SHEETS STA.          TO STA.           

EXI
ST.
 R
.O
.W
.

EXIST. R.O.W.

E
X
IS

T
. 

R
.O
.W
.

EXIST. R.O.W.

 355+00  360+00  365+00  370+00

MARKING 4" WHITE EDGE LINE (TYP.)
PROPOSED HOT SPRAY THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT 

MARKING 4" YELLOW EDGE LINE (TYP.)
PROPOSED HOT SPRAY THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT 

MARKING 5" WHITE SKIP DASH (10’ DASH - 30’ SKIP) (TYP.)
PROPOSED HOT SPRAY THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT 

MARKING 5" WHITE SKIP DASH (10’ DASH - 30’ SKIP) (TYP.)
PROPOSED HOT SPRAY THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT 

SOUTHBOUND (I-55)

NORTHHBOUND (I-55)

12’

12’

12’

12’

12’

12’

12’

12’

12’

12’

12’

12’

24’

PROPOSED CRACK FILLING

PROPOSED CRACK ROUTING

(TYP.)

LIMITS OF IMOROVEMENT

PROPOSED CRACK FILLING

PROPOSED CRACK ROUTING

(TYP.)

LIMITS OF IMOROVEMENT

NE FRONTAGE ROAD

EXIST. R.O.W.

EXIST. R.O.W.

 370+00  375+00  380+00  385+00

MARKING 5" WHITE SKIP DASH (10’ DASH - 30’ SKIP) (TYP.)
PROPOSED HOT SPRAY THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT 

MARKING 5" WHITE SKIP DASH (10’ DASH - 30’ SKIP) (TYP.)
PROPOSED HOT SPRAY THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT 

MARKING 4" YELLOW EDGE LINE (TYP.)
PROPOSED HOT SPRAY THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT 

MARKING 4" WHITE EDGE LINE (TYP.)
PROPOSED HOT SPRAY THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT 

SOUTHBOUND (I-55)

NORTHHBOUND (I-55)

12’

12’

12’

12’

12’

12’

12’

12’

12’

12’

12’

12’

PROPOSED CRACK FILLING

PROPOSED CRACK ROUTING

(TYP.)

LIMITS OF IMOROVEMENT

(TYP.)

LIMITS OF IMOROVEMENT

PROPOSED CRACK FILLING

PROPOSED CRACK ROUTING

NE FRONTAGE ROAD


